
 
 

(MARYLAND) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

 
SABADO 24 DE JANEIRO 2026. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$22,000 FM CLM 4UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BOYS GO TO JUPITER (L) 5/1 Villalobos 126 

2 WAMPY (L) 20/1 Hazlewood 117 

3 REHOBOTH AVENUE (L) 4/1 Lopez 126 

4 MAIDSTONE (L) 9/2 Toledo 126 

5 FIRE AT MIDNIGHT (L) 30/1 Mena 122 

6 JULIA'S A FOX (L) 20/1 Briceno 126 

7 GRAVITY HILL (L) 3/1 Cruz 126 

8 AMADEA (L) 8/1 Lyapustina 126 

9 WEEKEND WIFE (L) 7/2 Chavez 126 
 

2 
$24,000 MD CLM 3YO 1100M  (7) 

APROX 14:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROSIE'S FORTUNE (FTL) 10/1 Villalobos 124 

2 SNOWBOARDER (FTL) 10/1 Torrealba 124 

3 PONEY ISLAND (FTL) 5/1 Lopez 124 

4 IZZY'S ROCK STAR (FTL) 3/1 Hernandez 124 

5 NAOMI AN RUTH (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 119 

6 STROLL TRIPPIN (L) 5/2 Briceno 124 

7 KELSEY HILL GIRL (FTL) 3/1 Gomez 124 
 

3 
$20,000 FM CLM 4UP 1700M  (7) 

APROX 14:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DUBSTEP (L) 15/1 Perez 119 

2 IT'SFIFTYSHADETIME (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 116 

3 VODKATINI (L) 20/1 Vargas 116 

4 GENIEINABRIDLE (L) 2/1 Hernandez 126 

5 MORE RANSOM (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 118 

6 RIBBONSINHERHAIR (L) 9/5 Chuan 122 

7 HAY HAY PAULA (L) 5/1 Cruz 123 
 

4 
$22,000 MD CLM 4,5&6YO 1200M (8) 

APROX 15:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DIVINE FUTURE (L) 30/1 Lewis 126 

2 CLASSIC MARTINI (L) 9/2 Briceno 126 

3 BOLD MIRAGE (L) 15/1 Pena 112 

4 TWELVE NELSON (L) 9/5 Mena 126 

5 FINAL OFFER (L) 7/2 Rodriguez 115 

6 THUNDER CRY (L) 6/1 Cruz 126 

7 QUAHOG REPUBLIC (L) 5/1 Torrealba 122 

8 IT A LEE (L) 8/1 Vargas 119 
 

5 
$24,000 CLM 3YO 1200M (10) 

APROX 15:56 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOPPETOSSE (FTL) 6/1 Perez 121 

2 MO MISSILE (L) 3/1 Sanchez 121 

3 BLIND LOVE (FTL) 12/1 Briceno 116 

4 MOSE SMOKIN (L) 7/2 Vargas 117 

5 PAYNTED LION  20/1 Mena 124 

6 RAVI (FTL) 8/1 Cruz 121 

7 IN HONOR OF JEFF (FTL) 6/1 Barbosa 121 

8 GONZALO (L) 15/1 Luna 121 

9 RED SPITFIRE (FTL) 20/1 Lopez 117 

10 JOHNNY LIES (FTL) 5/1 Toledo 117 
 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$22,000 MD CLM 4,5&6YO 1200M (12) 

APROX 16:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 POOR MANS LADY (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 117 

2 CASHPOINT (L) 30/1 Pena 112 

3 JULIE BELLE (L) 20/1 Perez 126 

4 RYLNNSLOOKINGLUCKY (L) 20/1 Cruz 126 

5 TEA ROSE (L) 3/1 Vargas 119 

6 JET SPIN (L) 8/1 Rodriguez 119 

7 CHESTERTOWN JANE (L) 5/2 Hernandez 126 

8 HEY ALEXA (L) 20/1 Chavez 126 

9 MY EMI SHIRAZ (L) 6/1 Torrealba 122 

10 IRISH B GOODE (L) 15/1 Burnham 126 

11 FEEL THE BOLT (L) 20/1 Ortiz 122 

12 CLASS AND SASS (L) 15/1 Mena 126 
 

7 
$41,000 MD CLM 3YO 1400M  (7) 

APROX 16:58 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 REHOBOTH INDIAN  10/1 Cruz 124 

2 MY GIRL BACK HOME (FTL) 3/2 Sanchez 124 

3 BELLAFORCE (FTL) 12/1 Toledo 124 

4 CAMPAIGN MISCHIEF (FTL) 5/1 Torrealba 120 

5 YAU MAJESTY (FTL) 5/1 Mena 124 

6 HOOF AND BOOTS (FTL) 6/1 Villalobos 124 

7 GRIPEN (FTL) 7/2 Hazlewood 119 
  

8 
$56,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 17:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOWGREATISNATE (L) 7/2 Hernandez 123 

2 BOUNCER (L) 4/1 Sanchez 123 

3 ARDEN'SLUCKYTOBE (L) 30/1 Burnham 123 

4 BUMP N RUN (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 123 

5 NO EASY DAYS (L) 7/2 Ruiz 123 

6 WORCESTER (L) 5/2 Chuan 123 

7 NO CENTS (L) 12/1 Cruz 123 

8 KARAN'S NOTION (L) 30/1 Maldonado 119 

9 DEAN DELIVERS (L) 5/1 Hazlewood 118 
 

9 
$48,000 FM ALW 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 17:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG EARN (L) 3/1 Sanchez 123 

2 I CAN DO IT (L) 8/1 Gomez 123 

3 DESTINATION (L) 6/1 Briceno 123 

4 SPENCER TIARA (L) 2/1 Hazlewood 118 

5 CHICKIN LICKIN (L) 6/1 Lopez 123 

6 NANCY MARY (L) 5/2 Mena 123 
 

10 
$40,000 CLM 3YO 1200M (8) 

APROX 18:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 YES PICNIC (FTL) 8/1 Hazlewood 112 

2 PICHU (L) 15/1 Torrealba 121 

3 MIGHTY LINDSEY (FTL) 5/2 Sanchez 121 

4 THIRST FOR HOPE (FTL) 8/1 Hernandez 117 

5 CURLENE'S SPIRIT (FTL) 15/1 Vargas 110 

6 RERUN TABLE (FTL) 5/1 Rocco, Jr. 124 

7 NO MO MUFFINS (L) 2/1 Russell 124 

8 TIPMANEE (L) 6/1 Gomez 121 
 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 
 

 


